ASS. REC. BY:	REF: (S/SPF17	7,11693/	(%)  s1	pecial Instruction:
>uvelor :	ASSIGNM	ENT (Offic	e)	
From (Person): Abdul Ruhma	of Sf	<b>F</b> .		Date/Time: 10-11-2017
Estimated Cost;	•	Bill to:		2,511,0
OD TTP WS TP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/MY/	es —		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	LFLH UDS		Insured	1: Ox 52018
nt Workshop m/s	<u>Progressine</u>		Tel	6741 5336
of	BIK 3022A Ubi	Ry 1 :	#01-45/	46
Policy No:			-	FEMD/105/009/2017/147
Sum Insured:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.O.A. 05-11-2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 F	10c 1401 36.	D FIBER	after 110	im
Date/Time: 1011-2017	Person Contacted:	<u> </u>	1	H.O.D. Endorsement:
	(V) Estimate		<u> </u>	
	NA / TMI 11/02/78			Duar Dure II
	3/SPF17(07761/			RAJITI AX
		<del></del>		
				9011 5146

LUVYJUUL

20()

Lump Sum / HB.I: 18



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AUTIONOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION Ref : CS/SPF17021653/Grb  CCIDENT CLAIM SECTION SINCAPORE POLICE FORCE) MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD  LK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333  Code : SPF  CEOLICY PARTICULARS : THIRD PARTY/CLAIM Insured Veh. QX 5201B  Veh. Inspected SGU 427J Policy No.  Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147  Excess (\$) 0.00  Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147  Excess (\$) 0.00  Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model  Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.  Chassis No. Colour  Odometer Steering Brakes Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Make Accident Date 05/11/2017  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  **Remarks**  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.			9900/198R GST Reg. No. 19-	960/198-R
CCIDENT CLAIM SECTION SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE) MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD LK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333  Code: SPF  POLICY Particulars: THIRD PARTY CLAIM Insured Veh. QX 5201B Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00 Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147 Excess (\$) 0.00 Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition Make & Model Engine No. HIDDEN Chassis No. Colour Chassis No. Colour Cdometer Brakes Modification  Ceneral  Conditions of Tyres  Size Make Balance R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  MEDICA PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Remarks:  Remar		Affiliated to Federation Interna	lonale Des Experts En Avio	mobile
CCIDENT CLAIM SECTION SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE) MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD  LK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333  Code: SPF  Policy Particulars: THIRD'PARTY CLAIM Insured Veh. QX 52018 Veh. Inspected SGU 427J  Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00  Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147 Excess (\$) 0.00  Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition  Make & Model c.c. 0  Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour Odometer - Steering Brakes Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size Make Balance  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Modification Date  PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Remarks:  ANTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDICENSE BEARD.	AUTOMOTIVE ENG	INEERING & MGT DIVISION		<u> </u>
SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE)  MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD  LK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333  Code: SPF    Colicy Particulars::THIRD PARTY/CLAIM	ACCIDENT OF A PA			
Code: SPF  Policy Particulars: THIRD:PARTY:CLAIM  Insured Veh. QX 5201B Veh. Inspected SGU 427J  Policy No. Coverage (\$) 0.00  Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147 Excess (\$) 0.00  Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition  Make & Model c.c. 0  Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.  Chassis No. Colour  Odometer Steering  Brakes Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size Make Balance  R/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Description of Damages  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Remarks  Remarks  Conditions of Size Automotive PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716	SINGAPORE POLI	SECTION SE FORCE:		N I I O NA SALA NA BANA DA PARA NA CAN
Code: SPF    Policy Particulars	MOUNT PLEASAN	IT ROAD		
Policy Particulars : THIRD PARTY CLAIM     Insured Veh.	LK 8 OLD POLICE	ACADEMYSINGAPORE 29833	3	
Insured Veh.   OX 5201B   Veh. Inspected   SGU 427J				
Insured Veh.   OX 5201B   Veh. Inspected   SGU 427J		Policy Particular	RETHIRD PARTY CLAI	
Policy No.	Insured Veh.	QX 5201B	The second secon	A STATE OF THE STA
Claim No. AEMD/105/009/2017/147 Excess (\$) 0.00  Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition  Make & Model c.c. 0  Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. Chassis No. Colour  Odometer - Steering  Brakes Modification  General Conditions of Tyres  Size Make Balance  R/H Front Tyre mm  L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Remarks:  A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDITIONED	Policy No.		_ <del></del>	
Assign From ABDUL RAHMAN Assign Date 10/11/2017  Vehicle Particulars & Condition  Make & Model c.c 0  Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.  Chassis No. Colour  Odometer Steering  Brakes Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  R/H Front Tyre Make Balance  R/H Front Tyre Make Balance  R/H Rear Tyre Make Make Make  L/H Rear Tyre Make Make Make  Description of Damages  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/48, SINGAPORE 048716	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2017/147	<del></del>	
Vehicle Particulars & Condition	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	<del></del>	
Engine No. HIDDEN  Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No.  Colour  Odometer  Brakes  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size  Make  Balance  mm  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Medification  Conditions of Tyres  mm  mm  mm  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  L/H Rear Tyre  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  L/H Rear Tyre  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  Mr  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Make  Balance  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make  Accident Date  Survey held at  PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Remarks  Althe INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED THE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716	(Forestore)	Vehicle Part		10/11/2017
Engine No. HIDDEN  Chassis No.  Colour  Odometer  Brakes  Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  R/H Front Tyre  L/H Front Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  L/H Rear Tyre  Make  Make  Balance  mm  mm  L/H Rear Tyre  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  Mm  M	Make & Model	The second secon	C. 30-1-01 (9:001-04:0-30:10:1:	
Chassis No.  Odometer - Steering  Brakes	Engine No.	HIDDEN		<del></del>
Brakes Modification  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size Make Balance  R/H Front Tyre mm  L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Secription of Damages  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716	Chassis No.		<del>+</del>	
Brakes  General  Conditions of Tyres  Size  Make  Balance  MMAKE  Balance  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  L/H Front Tyre  Mmm  L/H Rear Tyre  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  Mmm  M	Odometer		<del>+</del>	
General  Conditions of Tyres  Size  Make  Balance  mm  L/H Front Tyre  R/H Rear Tyre  Mm  L/H Rear Tyre  Mm  Description of Damages  Accident Date  05/11/2017  Inspection Date  Survey held at  PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  ATHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTION  Remarks	Brakes		<u></u>	
R/H Front Tyre mm  L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Make Balance mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make marke  Remarks  Remarks	General			
R/H Front Tyre mm  L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Make Balance mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  mm  Make marke  Remarks  Remarks		Conditi	ons of Tyres	Section of the Control of the Section of the Sectio
R/H Front Tyre mm  L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716		Size		Balana
L/H Front Tyre mm  R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716	R/H Front Tyre			<del></del>
R/H Rear Tyre mm  L/H Rear Tyre mm  Compared to the process of the	L/H Front Tyre			
L/H Rear Tyre mm  Compared to the property of Damages and Date of Date	R/H Rear Tyre			
Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Solve:  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED BY Remarks	L/H Rear Tyre			<del></del>
Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED BY Remarks	Burgher Later Service	Description	n of Damages &	
Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON THE INSPECTION WA		The second secon		
Accident Date 05/11/2017 Inspection Date  Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON THE INSPECTION WA	a Shundence et	Megental General	Information	: - : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD  BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  Contents  A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON THE INSPECTION W		05/11/2017	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	た。さい名を名詞が
BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01-45/46, SINGAPORE 048716  A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON THE INSPEC	Survey held at			
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A TRANSPORTED ON A TRAN				
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON ATTAIN	i <b>Gore</b> fy, . , in the	The state of the s		
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A TANK	The state of the s	



Your Ref: SGU427J

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2017/147

Date:

10 November 2017

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Div Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840 Fax: 64784848

Via Fax only: 62564315

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue I #01/02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam,

# ACCIDENT ON 5 NOVEMBER 2017 INVOLVING GOVT VEHICLE QX5201B AND OTHER VEHICLE SGU427J

We refer to the above matter.

Please assist to arrange for a PRI of Vehicle no. SGU427J at M/s Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd of 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46, Singapore 408716.

3 For appointment kindly contact Ms Naudini at Tel: 96633667.

97566177 (SRI)
vih out x

4 Estimates were provided by the workshop.

5 Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for Assistant Director

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	09/11/2017 17:29	
Date Of Accident	05/11/2017 21:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	CARPARK OF BLK 19 JOO SENG ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
------------------------

Vehicle Registration Number SGU427J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner NANDINI D/O RAJENDRA KUMAR MRS NANDINI SRITHARAN

NRIC No S8117237D Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96633667
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97566117

**Vehicle Particulars** 

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model LATIO-1.5 SPORTS (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA190835/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SRITHARAN S/O BALASUBRAMANIAM

 NRIC No
 \$8029039Z

 Date Of Birth
 22/09/1980

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/09/2007

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97566117

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address MICDS22@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 19 JOO SENG ROAD #02-120

SINGAPORE

Postcode

360019

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

**General Information of the Accident** 

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

**CLEAR** 

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

. . \_

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY PEI WEN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD TEL 6741 5336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

QX5201B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD FAIZAL BIN ZAKARIA

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Incompation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any woful mestigates thation or withholding of marenal facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admitting in soft by rebrity on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the inscreas of the GIA Society Management Centre establishment with Gameral Insurance Association of Singapore IGAN for archiving and that is plan of this remote will for a fee be made as a lability own appointable, but interested parties
- Exiting loading of the report to the depotent was because content to the alaba. We title a report of the every electric copies of the respect being maken upon the chorespie.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
  - i denstand, acki pask operager einter ei deent tham
  - . My haviner, niy wod shop and the te-here known by Appropriation of \$1 geodes (IGIA 1), by your promitting of pitch, there discrete andyon proced by personal data/person could be mensed but in the [bard] and any other processor formers on provided by merophoremed by use or medical closes high personal Information (seconds), in an energial recorder Description for matters to a terminal content of the experience of the content of the experience of th is biget), mediend with the consent study to other twelving for its five Tinspriers, it to be not a bloogrephy with inciting Microstety hatherts of ring proceomdors in his or regards contagons, but only on discussion process to it apprecious
    - 1) the recognition begins to engaging with tryib in the high the next appart of the extra property of a region of a president in the residence for the abords.
    - This has dispering the simple the above of special-
    - The secret product of the large with the potential and the period of the secretary to a consequence of
    - such as a group of the company of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the which could no like it also are of serior participal districts in the term of the stiffchildren it the same a widder of the external adversed envisioner/maid packages); smaller
    - fe) is anything with applicative against attemption one one and bandling as dyor decising within yoursules of highweb, the
  - the individual state of the second set of the second control of the second of the second seco
  - I my nessana feformatest i razvisse te discloven tra my estibe si lasevi se tora città no tito contribezzo se presvense i t presidential for the flow year new forms, which may be dised subsized it is a signored to range of many of the style of uncoless
  - into the Personal Information and also be so lected and are the completed for the samples of fig. ). Detection investigation and temper months present and Alifon Helling.
  - ing the information policities under (c) above may be wrong trially force
    - In all inserest engine any other third cames that so at in evaluating, it vestigating, actival inglan roun semplits out egolistrati, law er forcement end gevennmer tingere en ar auschenfels gusted für melburgisses mered au-
    - in the compression to these members of departments seems that he discussed in the contractions.

Fourth order Lightname Fore & Thise.

Cate & Fine

Papert Lasti

NR. C. FIN Lio.

SKETCH PLAN			Vehicle No
	Tosarts.		A-SGW AT
	What we want		1 QX5XQB
	AATTILLE		
			Legend
			A
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	NETHE ACCIDENT		
PESCHIBL CIRCUMSTANCES C		<del></del>	
1 11 210000	n 1 . / 1	in a ly	Louch on the
	Mend to it and you		2000
	The plane of SLO 19 Al		0 2 11 to 14 14
	e par hading for the own		
	Con 1845 for hope		
	till me that with new		
	while of the support	, <del>-</del>	
	<del></del> -	<u></u>	- Andrew Management and Andrew State (Management State )
100	1 sie palne repert		
14/1	1 se popula expert		
p and a second control			
	and the second s	_	
DECLARATION			
We decisive the toruguest particles as seen and continues as seen and continues as the cont	u arr sve true in every respect Per may nave a 14 day claded who doy th case of occurrence fourthy that k your not	e dis miliagarist own policy ( ny for more cetalls	rust politype with online.
	<b>X</b>	<u>لمب</u> ر بر	VV.
Policyholder's Signeture Date & Turk	Onvertibility nature (If the set is not the policyholder)	insurating Control i	DOM ON DAY
Commence of the discourse	Date to time (1/1)	NBICA & No.	· And
	9 34am		

## Common Statement

ACCIDENT STATEMENT OF BY NOT AS A SEMENT OF BY NOT BY N	expressor of elements	oorting Centre:	Progressive	Automotive P	te Ltd
and facts which will speed up the settlement of chain	THE		<del></del>	To be signed by 8071- 2 Injuries even if si	
5/11/17 21/15 CT	a Ilii. e	100 Seng	Road .	Ng Yes	igant .
Material damage To explicit cher them species 4 and 6 1 10 pop	I fre	Witness name, address	s and tel no. (to be un	defined Fitalishe   Vehicle	Video
No Yes . No	Yes Tes	is presemper in vericle s	ाड श्वकातील हैं)	Cauters	a.a) e
Registration No. 17. 113777	Le leakere	IL COTA NOTO			
(VEHICLE A) DOULD J	Fig. 1 (C)	MSTANCES	VEH	ration No. (XX5) NCLE B)	1015
Insured / policyholder (say response art) Nanvin Din Rail nyt a	My 412, 1.4 <b>A</b>	धार्थित होत्रुच्चे गिराया के	<u>ē</u> Insure  }	d (sizilingfiolder i see throug	enia seri
Emai Mis Nighin	<b>25.</b> 19		ະ 3ພາຍ <u></u> ຕຸກໃນ ຄ	ters)	
Si Haron		i 1884 (1. 1.) 1. 2.14 (1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1			
to the second se	₹1 - 1.	Parastras	4⊒ <sup>7</sup> 2 <b>3</b> 85		<del></del>
DFECF1182	2: 5			2557 FT	· marro
da interessa da 375 a <u>il 1</u> 111.	~	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	make state	
96633667	Ξ	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4 - f <u>-</u>		
White Nisam Latin 15	<u>.</u>	: • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	T Z Vehicle		
Nisam (atio 15	±	ı	g all the bas		
Transanta compeny	3 ·	• 1	P A Tienira	neg nempuny	***
THE STATE OF THE S	-: -:		er Teangrif	TEN TO THE STATE OF THE	_= '
6A1908351	1	•	1.5	. +	
*** (34) 1.4 (5) \$5 11	) i #	4	= F27	grande of	
Irls:	<u>.</u>	e i e e	-C McChere	anders of the second of the se	
. Stifbaian stu		•	i fang Sicili <b>n</b>	NIVIMINGED 1	9.20
Filling Ubramanian	T, ,			Nivimmed 1	11 11
26 0 29 0 39 Z.	1	1.	2 - 19 - 41 Common Common		
97566717_	Σis.a.a.iset.	Al bring or said 195		3 FDO83 NB	
70 mg	leavers in auto	อยี่ หลับ อาการเก	A. Santa	14 T	
Place the the point (1994)	1. 12 Mark 15 (b) 1 (c) 1 (d) 2	zlea importanțeirea 🖄 Pertrolar dicetate 70	さいず かり はいりょう	Mingleste the filent	
institute (4)	pys leans ဆုံတို့ပြီးပါးပြီး ကျိန်တိုင်းရှိနှဲ့)	तिक्रा कर्म है । अस्ति । अस्ति ।	r - 5) este or wash	ថា ដោយជា ស្រាក្ខាត់ សូមមាន មាន សាលាស់(មាន)	
V ± 2± <del>20</del> V		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		 a s	<del></del> .
e .			- : • • •	: i	
					•
	FFD TO	A TEST A C	THE CO.		
' - '   KE	FER TO A	ALLAU	HEU.	t in	
ji sastu san balaka kebidan A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- \$5 kirkitālā vieninga te izti	e sta D
				÷ .	
		· ·		·	
The state of the s		,	to the second of		
in, serrette	Section 5	er (fát yarg ) 選	The state	"ቸይ	
4.0.4.		ı			
			·· .		٠. ٠
	A <				
			(ne		
	Com		0.5		-
নি তথ্য থকলোলে কৰে। তথ্য তথ্য কৰে কৰে প্ৰতিক্ৰালে চাই চুট্ট লোকে মনকাৰ্য হাৰ্মানি আৰু লেছিলালা কৰে কৰে ছতা		t till older sin skyr big hig. Om fleste kettiske belis		For varience frequesting Parity see preparation	Toler in

### **Individual Statement**

	AL STATEMENT (I		pointed worksh	Den Wor	ssięci Email / Fax ( Scriptie Shest of	H arvy)		
	1 Occupation (7 more than one, sta				Emak;			
insured	2 Vehicle registration so.	C.C.	<del></del>		rcia! vericie, stat			
				1	te carrying capes			
Calibration at the series of the series of the services?	3 is driver the cryster? Ves		r sulfic partier		nice intervelnicia rusca numer of directis and			
en j	<ul> <li>Evant purpose for which vehicle w</li> <li>Others - please specify</li> </ul>	as being used at bins o	localdent []Prov	hic usa 🛴	Courrence at 184	्रीनंबर है	দেশকল ∏ দ	s vate Hné
	5 is the vehicle of in use? [ Yes		as, sizie where it	سبرد. سبردریها ۱ م			7⊌ ાષ્ટ	
TI E	5 Are you chimmy under your own					<del>,</del>	en 100 -	
	i _	_ /			J. L		1	
	If no, style action to the labor L	ring renty (	Reporting On	¥ 1.,10	stem back fran	WE WENTER		
	7 Date of Birth Octopation		Date of Mense	DAG!	Was vende di the insulate p		Was drawn of the insur company?	ar enskrigee RUS
प्राप्तात जा हुक्क <b>स्टब्स्ट हो।</b> इतिहासुर के प्रश् <b>रीय है</b>	72 9 80 Induor	Outdear	17/10/20	WU	Yes V	765	YKS	No L
ම දෙන දැන් දැනු <b>රුද</b> සොක්කරන නැද <b>ුදුරු</b>	्रेड विक्रम अन्यक्षीर प्र <sup>त</sup> कात्र १ ज्यानका <mark>त्र वास्त्र</mark> विक्र	galiment of sight is hea	strict and of Abs or	her disalore				
The second of the second	The state of the s							
	9 Full delaits of all deleng convictor	u nekalny prožena sva	secutions within te	g 36 grainn	·5			
	. v i v i v i v i v i v i v i v i v i v						Penalty	
	me or the man to the control	the state of the state of						
	13 Nameds), addicester) aird oppositions (2008)	Informational		onugans. Hot vende	ইংল্ডার ১৮টা ইংগ্রে	best late.	West injure to nospital ambiganna	
i garasti. Li oʻraji	!		A SALE OF THE SALE OF	er me sa	TEST	, No	)rs	195
					T415	₁ No.	Yes	180
		1			105	tto	YEA	<b>'</b>
	i				Ye1	fio :	155	No.
Clambers to proceedy to clarkles (other than water as Aland E)	Name(a) and pancero(engin)     over ents)	with a strong property on details of property	i Herro d	Casa. Je			ng kinanya (twad)	ng BCD tis
Ash water			a amengan sa m			1		
	·	<u> </u>						
• •	12 West 'e accident reported to the	Pretter Vis	Z M	7				
	If you, phose state whith have	station		•				
₩.de e								
3.7475	1.3 Was potent of introced progenital	orgren? Yes	مؤرين					
	If Yes a spainest or mon?		inggreen a <del>r and</del>	<del></del>				
	14 West tricorditions   Class		Pauteno		Skrats			
	is acadiomise. Wet		D.s		or men			
	15 Spend of vehicles A	k59/2)	t		emiller :			
जेब्र नड्डोरहरू। -	17 What working were given by od	har to other pormy						_
deta i.	Till Weste street Egits litan miste \$1	YES IN	a					•
	19 What ights were displayed only o	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i						
	20 M your vehicle is not a secular secular, see			n				
	21 State how scrapped happened, to	-						
	20 State with a Passingers (in	S + 1/2						
(rectate/con	We neclare the foregoing restrouts	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・		Avenue and		· · ·		
	Policyholder's signature	manager of the property of				Altill	1	:4/h
		nt the policyholder)	3km			•		

## **POLICE REPORT PAGE 1 Pg. 1**





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20171106/7002

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time 06/11/2013		ade:	Vide Report No.: E/20171105/0190	Station Diary No.:
Informant	s Particu	lars 3		
Name of Ir		NDRA KUMAR	Address: APT BLK 19 JOO SENG	ROAD #02-120 SINGAPORE 360019
ID Type / I NRIC NO		7D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96633667
Nationality SINGAPO		ΞN	Email: nandinirk@yahoo.com	
Sex: Female	Age: 36	Date of Birth: 15/06/1981	Type of Informant: Vehicle Owner	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation Office cleri		)	Driving Licence Informat Class: 3	ion: Date of Expiry:

General Infor	mation of the Acciden	t beneat comment	<b>化成为例如对格尔</b>	DESCRIPTION OF S
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Police Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/11/2017 21:45	Type of Location: Car Park
Location:  JOO SENG F  Carpark lot no	ROAD umber 241 (QX5201B)	and 242 (SGU427J) o	opposite Blk 19 Joo S	eng Road
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Stationary rea				Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Ve	hicle involved		Protection to Carlos	e or our extra	三位/美元	January A. Callet
Vehicle No.	Týpe -	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
QX5201B		-		•		0
SGU427J	Саг	NISSAN	Latio	Grev	Slightly	0
3604273	Cai	MOSAN	Latio	Ciey	Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

### POLICE REPORT PAGE 2 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20171106/7002

#### **CONTINUATION OF REPORT**

Name	NANDINI D/O RAJE	NDRA KUI	MAR	ID No	•	S8117237D
Related Vehicle	SGU427J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96633667
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	l Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

At 2200hrs, we were woken up with a knock on our house door. My husband, Sritharan, opened the door and SIO Muhammad Faizal Bin Zakaria informed that he was looking for me as I was the vehicle owner of the vehicle involved in the accident which is SGU427J. As I had just been discharged from the hospital on that day and was unable to get up due to my injury, my husband, Sritharan, asked SIO Muhammad Faizal Bin Zakaria on what this was regarding. SIO Muhammad Faizal Bin Zakaria mentioned that he might have hit the rear of our car which was parked in lot 242 while reversing and parking the police car in lot 241. My husband, Sritharan, went down with SIO Muhammad Faizal Bin Zakaria to go and check and verify the damage to our vehicle SGU427J. Our car rear right bumper was completed dented and had a long white scratch. My husband, Sritharan, was given a paper which had the details on what to do for accident involving SPF vehicle and private vehicle together with SIO Muhammad Faizal Bin Zakaria name card. Since there was no further action required on our end, my husband, Sritharan, came back home and went to bed.

At 2256hrs, my husband, Sritharan, received a call on his handphone to inform him that a Traffic Police officer was outside our door. My husband, Sritharan, opened the door and took the case card that was given by the Traffic Police officer and was advised that I, Nandini d/o Rajendra Kumar, should make a police report online with regards to this accident. For further enquiries, at the back of the case card it is indicated to contact IO Selina at 65476423.

Do kindly call my husband, Sritharan, with regards to how we can proceed from here for the repair.

## POLICE REPORT PAGE 3 Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20171106/7002

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan	
Informant is not able	to provide sketch plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/11/2017 08:41
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / CHONG GUAN FATT Contact No.: 65476198	Classification Of Case:

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

∠.Vલકાલter0iwster#≋લાહાલાકારડ	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	7237D
'Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGU427J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	27 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	LATIO 1.5LSR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	HR15069607A
Chassis No.:	JN1FAAC11Z0001019
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,255.00
Original Registration Date:	30 Apr 2007
First Registration Date:	30 Apr 2007
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,781.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	3.C)+14.0,506,694.07.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	- -
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Repate Details	The Control (1981) and the Control of the Control o
COE Expiry Date:	29 Apr 2022
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): PQP Paid: \$25,115.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$21,794.00 **Total Rebate Amount:** \$21,794.00 Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be deregistered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Dec 2017

OK

## PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road 1 #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: progauto@progauto.com.sg

GST-201006949C, RCR NO:201006949C LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting

M/S:

NANDINI D/O RAJENDRA AKOMARAMIRSIMANDINI

arts prices are subject to confirmation
and party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis Estimate No: BLK 19 JOO SENG

**SINGAPORE 3600** 9 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and Supplementary Item(s) must be result to your supplementary Item(s) must be result to final approval from Insurance Company Ven Reg No:

Date:

EST1502971 09 Nov 2017

GA190835/1 SGU427J

ATTN:

Acknowledged by Repairer

Make/Model:

NISSAN LATIO 1.5 LSR

Your Ref No:

Signature: TP 1117

Chassis No: Engine No:

JN1FAAC11Z0001019 HR15069607A

Claim Type:

Third Part

Reg. Date:

30/04/2007

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No: 05/11/2017 QX 5201 B

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGU427J

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price <u>S\$</u>	Amount <u>S\$</u>
	List Price				
1	REAR BUMPER / DE	509.90	1 PC	509.90	/
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH X NO	35.20	1 PC	35.20	×
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH 🖊 🕊	35.20	1 PC	35.20	/
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET - RH 💢 🕺 N	52.70	1 PC	52.70	
5	REAR PANEL X NN	486.90	1 PC	486.90	Xour,
	, , , , ,			1.119.90	545.1
			Less 30%	335.97	381,57
	Net Price				1
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	4.40	10 PC	44.00	
7	TAIL LAMP ASSY - RH / Sef	252.30	1 PC	252.30	
8	REAR PANEL TOP GARNISH 🗶 📈	94.00	1 PC	94.00	Χ.
	• • •				296.3
			Less 10%	39.03	351.27
	Special Net				266.67
9	REAR BUMPER SENSOR / Om	220.00	1 SET	220.00	/
				220.00	220.00
	Labour				_
10	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS. REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDEN PARTS	T 600.00	1 JOB	600.00	
11	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	650.00	1 JOB	650.00	200
12	TO CHECK WIRING	20.00	1 JOB	20.00	
13	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSOR	50.00	1 JOB	50.00	40
14	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR GARNISH	80.00	1 JOB	80.00	$\times$ NN
	2 Days.	1328.2 29.:105	16 460	1.400.00	1.400.00
	c o collars	1508.0	∠ T	Total	S\$ 2.755.20
	290ms. Guo Qian -82680282 26/02/17	0.01.105	6 Add GST	`@ <b>7%</b>	192.86
	261,217		Total Amount	Payable	S\$ 2,948.06

NGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT AND CENTS SIX ONLY

LTD

For PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

## PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3022A Ubi Road I #01-45/46 Singapore 408716 TEL: 6741 5336 FAX: 6741 7208 Email: progauto@progauto.com.sg GST:201006949C RCB NO:201006949C

Queen

M/S: NANDINI D/O RAJENDRA KUMAR MRS NANDINI

BLK 19 JOO SENG ROAD #02-120

SINGAPORE 360019

Estimate No:

EST1502971

Date:

09 Nov 2017

Policy No:

GA190835/I

Veh Reg No:

SGU427J

ATTN: Your Ref No:

TP 1117-4833

Make/Model: Chassis No:

NISSAN LATIO 1.5 LSR JNIFAACI1Z0001019

Claim Type:

Third Party

Engine No:

HR15069607A

Accident Date: TP Veh Reg No: 05/11/2017 QX 5201 B

30/04/2007 Reg. Date:

Estimate	Repair Cost	to	Vehicle No	:SGU427J

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Price <u>S\$</u>	Amount <u>SS</u>
	List Price				
ı	REAR BUMPER / DE	509.90	1 PC	509.90	<b>/</b>
<u> 2</u>	REAR-BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH X VV	<del>35.20</del> -	I-PC	<del>33.2</del> 0	<del></del> ,
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH / MCC	35.20	1 PC	35.20	
4	REAR BUMPER BRACKET - RH	\$2:70	1-PC	52.70	<del>denis</del>
5	REAR PANEL X NIV	+86.90	1 PC	<del>+86:90</del>	
	7 1410			1,119.90	545.10
			Less 30%	335.97	783.93 <del>28/.5-</del> f
	Net Price				
6	REAR BUMPER CLIPS - MC	4,40	10 PC	44.00	/
7	TAIL LAMP ASSY - RH / SCAL	252.30	1 PC	252,30	/
8-	REAR PANEL TOP GARNISH	<del></del>		94:00	. 4/ -
_	<b>X</b>			390.30	>96.30
			Less 10%	39.03	351.27
	Special Net				266.67
9	REAR BUMPER SENSOR / 9m	220.00	1 SET	220.00	/
•				220.00	220.00 >20
	Labour				
10	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REMOVE. REPLACE ACCIDENT	600.00	1 JOB	600.00	200/
	PARTS TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS	650.00	ī JOB	650.00	2001
11	TO CHECK WIRING	20.00	1 JOB	20.00	//
12 13	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSOR	50.00	LIOB	50,00	40,
11	TO REMOVE, REFLY REAR GARNISH	80.00		80.00	<del>-x-</del>
-	2 Par 1			1,400.00	1,400.00 460
	Lyms			Total	S\$ 2.755.20
	(su. Qian -82880282		Add GST		192.86
	Contract of		, wii Ou i	. p. / V	55.3 040.00

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 2,948.06

IGAPORE DOLLAR TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT AND CENTS SIX ONLY

LTD

For PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

## Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION Ref: CS/SPF17021653/Grbe2

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION (SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE)

Date: 22-01-2018

1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD (BLK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMYSINGAPORE 298333)



BLK	8 OLD POLICE A	CADEMYSINGAPORE 2983	Code: SPF	
1:	1	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	ÚM.
	Insured Veh.	QX 5201B	Veh. Inspected	SGU 427J
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/009/2017/147	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	10/11/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN LATIO	c.c	1498
,	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
	Chassis No.	JN1FAAC11Z0001019	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	110400	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.	100 (100 m) (1	Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	FIRESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R16	FIRESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	FIRESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R16	FIRESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5. <sup>.,5.</sup>	The grant of the first section of the section of th	Gend	eral Information	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Accident Date	05/11/2017	Inspection Date	26/12/2017
	Survey held at	PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTI	VE PTE LTD	
		BLK 3022A UBI ROAD 1 #01	-45/46, SINGAPORE 04871	6
5a.	gar de Augendia de la companya de l La companya de la companya de		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Da	



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGU 427J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	509.90	509.90
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH	NOT NECESSARY	35.20	-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - RH	NECESSARY	35.20	35.20
1	REAR BUMPER BRACKET - RH	NOT NECESSARY	52.70	-
1	REAR PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	486.90	-
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-335.97	-163.53
			783.93	381.57
	NETT ITEMS			
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (N)	NECESSARY	44.00	44.00
1	TAIL LAMP ASSY - RH (N)	SCRATCHED	252.30	252.30
1	REAR PANEL TOP GARNISH (N)	NOT NECESSARY	94.00	_
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-39.03	-29.63
			351.27	266.67
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	220.00	220.00
			220.00	220.00
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCK OUT DENTS, REMOVE, REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS.		600.00	200.00
	TO RESPRAY PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTIONS.		650.00	200.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		20.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE REAR BUMPER SENSOR.		50.00	40.00
	TO REMOVE, REFIX REAR GARNISH.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
			1,400.00	460.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,755.20	1,328.24

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP S	JM REPAIRS	1,050.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION		

Report Ref No. CS/SPF17021653/Grbe2

**XING GUO QIANG** 

**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Automotive Assessor

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.